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1,063 778 1,192 4,147
430 335 574 1,483
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18,538

4.12-8

28,485
4,093

86,846
25,147

/

139

23 24



19

24

69

el

pop

Pcown

Mcown

Student

4.12-8

pop

4,136

1,099

4,387

4,237

7,580

2,537

1,890

10,111

7,128

43,105

Pcown

287

194

102

166

7!

1,591

Mco

361

390

372

378

427

324

350

3491

Student
289
6,475
587

634

4,974

230

1,627

145

14,961

IND_em
ARG_em

TT_em ,

cv_e

911

1,640

812

274

4,093

sv_e

1,779

472

1,887

1,822

3,260

1,001

813

4,349

3,065

18,538

ARG_em

15

B R & B

122

554

TT_em

1,825

636

2,053

2,358

3,564

2,067

842

6,133

2,690

1,193

23,361

HBWP

2,055

316
2,030
1,484
2,894
1,403

942
3,417
3,128
1,165

18,834

HBSP
HBOP
NHBP

TT-pro

HBSP

2,452

287

2,310

2,704

4,209

1,503

733

2,604

1,564

2,497

20,863

HBOP

3,065

661

2,100

2,934

4,670

1,470

628

1,465

1,564

832

19,389

NHBP

1,731

57

1,540

1,451

4,209

1,403

163

1,043

999

12,596

TT-pro

9,303

1,322

7,981

8,573

15,983

5,779

2,303

7,648

7,299

5,494

71,685

HBWA

2,185

6,045

1,524

2,181

3,019

1,624

1,372

5,407

1,104

686

25,147

HBSA

HBOA

NHBA

TT-att

HBSA

234

10,165

1,706

2,211

8,033

656

4,215

1,265

28,485

HBOA

6,047

6,958

781

1,020

1,063

769

155

1,143

925

18,861

NHBA

3,338

3,967

811

1,552

1,492

258

195

1,361

624

755

14,353

TT-att

11,804

27,135

4,822

6,964

13,607

2,651

2,378

12,126

3,918

1,441

86,846



( 4.12-8)

40.71

1,591

3000 /

5.44

3,491

(NMT)

, 19 22

2000 /

one-way
8 4.12-9
49.29
4.12-8
18,19,23
5

14

13,189
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4.12-9

station

47

663

1762

14

14

676

910

2414

5

37

1065

1183

3023

142

1133

1666

2170

2

240

14

25

6.

1207

24

1189

n

14

419

515

1925

2

1013

2087

4

32

26

1064

918

2081

17

918

37

923

1364

16

262

74

1395

1828

1649

28

672

824

17

14

426

314

73

137 26683

10862 402 327 1451 162 189

13153

40.71 151 123 544 0.61 0.71 051 100

49.29
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4.12-10

' (HBSA)

30 29 25

35,129

29

/

(TT att) 118,236  /
(HBWA) 1 40,025  /
22,753

10,503 9,027 6722 4,284

26 29
636 23,515 /

148

4.11-10
(TT_att)

30



34
11,801 /

3000 /

3,779 1,682
4.12-11
45.26

41.19

2000 /

4.12-10

6.25

2.86

149

4.12-10
(HBSA)



25

g 8 8 B 8 B B

pop

Pcown

Mcown

Student

4.12-10

pop

7,511

5,252

3,208

2,787

2,430

3,738

3,376

3,059

3,736

7,247

42,344

Pcown Mcown Student
200 361 -
38 448 -
185 407 -
240 433 234
219 375 1,067
262 352 -
- 265 -
197 487 4,028
58 272 517
283 379 8,624
1,682 3,779 14,470
sv_em
IND_e
ARG_em
TT_em
HBWP

cv_em

728

820

182

182

728

1,640

4,280

sv_em ARG_em

3231

2,259

1,380

1,199

1,045

1,608

1,425

1,316

1,607

3,117

18,187

2

10

26

108

TT_em

3,981

2,269

2,204

1,203

1,293

1,800

1,462

2,175

1,642

5,187

23,216

HBWP

1,650

3,626

1,790

1,312

477

577

1,455

1,288

1,024

2,447

15,646

HBSP

HBOP

NHBP

TT-pro

HBW A

HBSP

4,165

1,837

1,119

681

1,239

692

689

1,061

683

753

12,919

HBOP

2,907

1,601

2,349

1,135

477

1,962

306

1,364

68

2,353

14,522

NHBP

1,257

565

895

505

95

346

188

3,851

TT-pro
9,979
7,629
6,153
3,633
2,288
3,577
2,451
3,714
1,776
5,741

46,941

HBWA

4,284

1,491

1,115

1,397

6,722

9,027

2,802

1,727

957

10,503

40,025

HBSA

Heoa

NHBA

TT-att

HBSA

1,228

1,662

491

176

6,698

697

11,801

22,753

HBOA

10,179

636

374

349

23,515

2,371

952

261

1577

1,869

42,083

NHBA

1,629

157

1,211

3,230

1,500

278

760

3,507

13,375

TT-att

16,092

2,284

2,137

4,185

35,129

13,389

4,208

9,446

3,686

27,680

118,236

0ST



30 10

10

2.49

(NMT)

30

23.00-05.00
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station

4

42

56

57

59

4.12-11

2]

Station

783

1199

617

- 955

1867

815

124

310

966

67

1065

1443

1282

45.26

461

496

577

875

417

559

665

115

325

1637

42

1368

1660

1207

11818

41.19

B & B

~

109

3o

2.49

24

52

105

o R 8 8 B8 2

S

145

820

2.86

105

47

69

165

1792

6.25

(o]

8§ B B

0.33

57

0.20

E B K

©

&

142

152

1328

2167

1437

1184

1918

3437

1049

378

2860

2655

3507

2960

28692

100
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(CBD)

4.12-12
36,37

( 4.12-7 )
4.12-12 36

36 37
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8 9 8 &

Pcown

Mcown

Student

cv_em

4.12-12

pop

4,128

10,056

10,421

3,494

28,099

Pcown Mcown Student
63 287 -
191 309 854
143 348 392
A 297 322
491 1,241 1,568
sv_em
IND_em
ARG _em
TT_ e
HBW P

cv_em

274

2,733

911

3,918

sv_em

1,776

4,324

4,481

1,503

12,084

ARG_em

59

44

32

165

TT_em

2,121

7,212

4,533

2,459

16,325

HBWP

979

4,107

6,112

1,131

12,329

HBSP

HBOP

NHBP

TT-pro

HBW A

HBSP

1,413

5,326

5,951

1,080

13,770

HBOP

924

4,838

6,032

874

12,668

NHBP

272

3,968

5,308

720

10,268

TT-pro

3,588

18,239

23,403

3,804

49,034

HBWA

2,268

3,979

1,739

606

8,592

HBSA

HBOA

NHBA

TT-att

HBSA

136

1,585

981

2,795

HBOA

207

1,403

298

147

2,055

NHBA

1,562

418

2,067

TT-att

2,644

8,529

2,548

1,788

15,509



(HPSP)

2795

/

4.12-12

12,329

13,770

/

(HBWA)
36

157

(HPWP)
37

(HBSA) 8,592

441  4.4-4 86-89)

1
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4.12-12 1,241

491
3 . 4.11-13

46.26 44.03

3.54

3.09
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4.12-13 ' 7
Istation ' /
21 E 804 1141 47 22 28 15 40 4 2101
1413 1349 22 2 27 10 55 6 2884
33 E 646 1145 33 14 19 16 49 2 1924
1393 1327 333 12 19 11 46 8 3149
44 874 555 24 9 192 2 0 20 1676
60 E 45 1 0 2 0 0 0 9 57
390 511 16 28 37 0 5 21 1008
61 N 528 204 6 19 101 5 0 11 874
340 273 10 14 70 5 0 21 733
62 N 671 356 %) 10 46 5 9 12 1112
390 299 8 9 37 3 1 0 747
7494 7161 502 141 576 72 205 114 16265
(%) 46.07 44.03 3.09 0.87 3.54 0.44 1.26 0.70 100
E
N :

station
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43,48
4.12-14
Block
46
3,013 ( 4.12-14)
8.
2
8. «
4.12-14
18,404

10,332

48

210

163

105



& & R &

&

pop

Pcown

Meown

Student

cv_em

4.12-14.

pop

4,576

3.652

2431

7,006

3,255

3,101

24,021

Pcown

209

170

1,183

Mco

Al

407

490

2,334

Student

5,463

6,047

6,040

18,044

sv_em
IND_em
ARG _em
TT em

HBWP

cv_em

105

210

315

sv_em
1,968
1571
1,046
3013
1,400
1334

10,332

ARG_em
35
23
14

24

20

142

TT_em

2,103

1,862

1,320

3,066

1,638

1,577

11,571

HBWP
3,572
1,851

731
3,003

1,450

11,501

HBSP
HBOP
NHBP
TT-pro

HBWA

8

HBSP .

946

2,267

828

3,003

659

1578

9,281

HBOP NHBP
1,051 -
1171 831

390 292
3,094

989 198

868 789

7,563 2,110

TT-pro

5,569

6,121

2,240

9,099

3,295

5,130

31,454

HBWA

189

967

244

1,705

3.525

2,714

11,553

HBSA

HBOA

NHBA

TT-att

HBSA

1,845

7,635

10,301

144

20,508

HBOA

267

1474

2477

NHBA

919
1826
774

3,619

8,074

TT-att

3.863
12,182
3.063
18917
4.393

42.612
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( 441 444  86-89)
2000
/. 3000 /

4.12-14
7 ( 4.12-
15) 49.13

39.94

4.61

(NMT)

1 ' . .2540



station

17

49

4.12-15

2]

428
1240
1118
2103

620
1095
1289
2285

672
1199

547

426

278

13683

49.13

station

1115

14

1415

589

568

1034

1084

707

787

1000

14

256

11125

39.94

17

47

47

72

74

14

512

184

557

2.00

17

24

168

461

E B B B K o

N

054

113

144

B B 6 B B <+ & B o

[

140

0.50

166

1175

2479

2476

3739

1408

1980

2751

3738

1634

2303

1762

1197

522

687

27851

100
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NMT
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170

Block 108

54 55 56

WESTIN



g &

g # ¢ &8 & A

pop

Pcown

Mcown

Student

cv_em

4.12-16

Pop

4,017

6,084

1,903

3,384

7,603

6,306

11,435

2,519

43,251

Pcown

176

185

132

63

127

118

1,012

Mcown

389

345

340

366

337

329

Student

360

1,625

174

241

280

2,800

sv_em
IND e

ARG_e
TT _em

HBWP

cv_em

&4

535

SV.em ARG_em

1,727

2,617

818

1,455

3,270

2,712

4,917

1,083

18,599

34

29

329

TT_em

1,846

2,804

949

1,496

3,407

2,871

5151

1,331

19,855

HBWP
2,906
2311

608
1,365
45599
3,585
4,477

893

20,744

HBSP
HBOP
NHBP
TT-pro

HBWA

9

HBSP

1,296

2,792

406

1,024

2,082

1,120

3,873

391

12,984

HBOP

350

398

2,343

1,046

1,528

223

5,888

NHBP TT-pro

700 5,252
- 5,103
- 1,014
- 2,787

521 9,545
149 5,900

1,208 11,086

- 1,507

2,578 42,194

HBWA

1,821

1,408

2,119

4,087

2,021

467

HBSA

HBOA

NHBA

TT-att

HBSA

725

4,072

1,279

2,612

149

8,667

17,979

HBOA

201

625

275

7,186

75

5,338

554

1,524

16,082

NHBA

719

760

1,433

981

1,255

479

6,778

TT-att

2,883

2,847

7,226

13,086

3,446

4,327

14,112

12,298

3,494

63,719
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9. 1
4.12-6 (TT_att)
63,719 / ' 36 (HBWA) 52
1
4.12-17 454
9
Jfil
4.12-16 2
5

4.12-17
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4.12-17

station

2097

16

25

1195

730

1774

17

1027

623

1433

2

10

696

2462

168

1543

1828

17

17

572

1124

1179

487

2391

7

23

23

1164

1039

2186

2

24

23

43

1122

865

2042

3

24

32

1246

626

1747

3

24

982

595

19139

7!

160

8951 350 223

8404

0.84 2.37 0.49 100

2.63

117

46.77 1.83

4391

*

Station
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46.77 43.91
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- 20 15
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NMT

NMT NMT
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NMT
NMT

NMT
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NMT

MT

NMT

5 NMT

NMT

NMT
700 1
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5.
NMT
2,34,8, 9
NMT
6.
NMT
NMT
5 6 NMT
NMT 6 NMT
MT NMT
MT
(
1 NMT )
NMT 6 1 1
NMT NMT
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